
Blair Disc Project 
October 29, 2016 

# Dog Handler Div. 

Toss / 
Fetch Div. Freestyle Div. 

Maximum 
Time 
Aloft 

Total    
Points 

Club 
Cup 

Points 
 

1 of 3 
 

#01 Star Andy Moore C 24 C 28.00 C 41.66 93.66 102 

#02 Oscar Richard Garis A 18 A 35.00 A 31.10 84.10 107 

#03 Saige Richard Garis A 9 A 30.00 A 36.10 75.10 89 

#04 Tugger Albert Testar A 24 A 28.50 A 20.50 73.00 93 

#05 Ted Bob Ritter C 15 C  33.50 C 23.30 71.80 96 

#06 Sunny  Kathy Moore  A 16 A 33.50 A 21.85 71.35 95 

#07 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer A 19 A 27.00 A 23.30 69.30 87 

#08 Pocket Peter Williams B 12 B 28.00 B 22.95 62.95   

#09 Piper Jeff Hoke C 0 C 31.00 C 27.50 58.50 64 

#10 Miquette  Tina VanSchilt  A 7 A 33.50 A 17.72 58.22   

#11 Ibby Peter Williams A 0 A 29.50 A 27.80 57.30   

#12 Blaze Matt Repko A 16 A 33.00 A 0.00 49.00 64 

#13 Hendrix Matt Repko A 8 A 26.00 A 13.55 47.55 57 

#14 Viper Becky Knox A 0 A 27.30 A 18.75 46.05 46 

#15 Ziva  Peter Williams A 13 A 31.50 A 0.00 44.50   

#16 Henry  Marie Clark C 5 C 25.00 C 11.75 41.75 47 

#17 Blake  Jeff Bergquist A 20     A 21.25 41.25   

#18 Bosco Linda Litwin B 4 B 17.50 B 19.35 40.85 45 

#19 Penny Elena Brown A 7 A 27.00 A 6.00 40.00 52 

#20 Comet Joan Cleveland A 2 A 27.50 A 8.57 38.07 51 

#21 Maxwell  Matt Repko A 6 A 31.60 A 0.00 37.60 47 

#22 Ko Linda Litwin B 10 B 25.00 B 0.00 35.00 38 

#23 Six Peter Williams B 10 B 25.00 B 0.00 35.00   

#24 Shea Lori Smith  B 11     B 23.98 34.98 62 

#25 Maia Joan Cleveland B 1 B 19.00 B 14.63 34.63 36 

#26 Oscar Caitlin Garis  B 18     B 15.45 33.45 57 

#27 Saige Caitlin Garis  B 11     B 18.25 29.25 52 

#28 Jessie  Caitlin Garis  B 8 B 21.00 B 0.00 29.00 30 

#29 Chester Nick Testar B 8 B 20.00 B 0.00 28.00   

#30 Jessie  Richard Garis B 0 B 27.30 B 0.00 27.30 21 

#31 Sunny  Andy Moore A 27     A 0.00 27.00 43 

#32 Chester Albert Testar B 0 B 25.00     25.00 13 
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#33 Colby  Jeff Bergquist A 14     A 9.85 23.85   

#34 Cash Ed Mejia A 23         23.00 39 

#35 Bazinga Jeff Hoke A 1 B 21.00 B 0.00 22.00 19 

#36 Splash Becky Knox B 0 B 22.00 B 0.00 22.00 12 

#37 Wizard  Becky Knox B 0 B 22.00 B 0.00 22.00 12 

#38 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer A 0 A 20.00 A 0.00 20.00 8 

#39 Star Claire Moore  B 6 B 14.00 B 0.00 20.00 19 

#40 Henry  Joe Church A 0     A 19.68 19.68 29 

#41 Vega Brooke Haas B 3     B 16.62 19.62   

#42 Bentley Elena Brown     B 18.00     18.00 4 

#43 Sunny  Stanley Moore     B 17.00     17.00 2 

#44 Nevaeh Lori Smith  A 1     A 0.00 1.00 11 



Blair Disc Project 
October 29, 2016 

# Dog Handler Costume Theme Wow Success Total 
 

3 of 3 
 

#01 Oscar Richard Garis 8.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 35.00 

#02 Miquette  Tina VanSchilt  9.00 9.50 9.50 5.50 33.50 

#03 Sunny  Kathy Moore  8.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 33.50 

#04 Ted Bob Ritter 9.00 8.00 9.00 7.50 33.50 

#05 Blaze Matt Repko 7.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 33.00 

#06 Maxwell  Matt Repko 7.00 9.00 9.00 6.60 31.60 

#07 Ziva  Peter Williams 5.00 9.50 9.00 8.00 31.50 

#08 Piper Jeff Hoke 8.00 8.00 9.00 6.00 31.00 

#09 Saige Richard Garis 9.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 30.00 

#10 Ibby Peter Williams 4.00 9.00 8.50 8.00 29.50 

#11 Tugger Albert Testar 7.00 7.00 8.00 6.50 28.50 

#12 Pocket Peter Williams 8.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 28.00 

#13 Star Andy Moore 8.00 8.00 8.00 4.00 28.00 

#14 Comet Joan Cleveland 8.00 7.00 7.00 5.50 27.50 

#15 Jessie  Richard Garis 9.00 8.00 7.00 3.30 27.30 

#16 Viper Becky Knox 9.00 8.00 7.00 3.30 27.30 

#17 Eli Ellen Oberholtzer 8.00 7.00 8.00 4.00 27.00 

#18 Penny Elena Brown 9.00 8.00 5.00 5.00 27.00 

#19 Hendrix Matt Repko 6.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 26.00 

#20 Chester Albert Testar 8.00 7.00 5.00 5.00 25.00 

#21 Henry  Marie Clark 8.00 7.00 7.00 3.00 25.00 

#22 Ko Linda Litwin 8.00 7.00 4.00 6.00 25.00 

#23 Six Peter Williams 7.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 25.00 

#24 Splash Becky Knox 8.00 7.00 6.00 1.00 22.00 

#25 Wizard  Becky Knox 8.00 7.00 5.00 2.00 22.00 

#26 Bazinga Jeff Hoke 7.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 21.00 

#27 Jessie  Caitlin Garis  8.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 21.00 

#28 Chester Nick Testar 7.00 7.00 4.00 2.00 20.00 

#29 Milo Ellen Oberholtzer 9.00 5.00 6.00 0.00 20.00 

#30 Maia Joan Cleveland 7.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 19.00 

#31 Bentley Elena Brown 7.00 7.00 4.00 0.00 18.00 

#32 Bosco Linda Litwin 7.00 6.00 2.00 2.50 17.50 

#33 Sunny  Stanley Moore 7.00 5.00 4.00 1.00 17.00 

#34 Star Claire Moore  7.00 5.00 2.00 0.00 14.00 
 
 


